
MAAA Calendar 2015

NUMBER MONTH DAY DATE TYPE ORGANISER COMPETITION 

Dec Sat 27 F AS Libertas Throwing Challenge

1 Jan Sun 4 R MAAA League Race (Seniors) 3

2 Jan Sun 11 CC MAAA League Race (Young Athletes)

3 Jan Sat 17 R MAAA Road Relay

4 Jan Sun 25 R MAAA League Race (Seniors) 4

5 Feb Sun 1 CC MAAA League Race (Young Athletes)

6 Feb Sat 7 TF MAAA Pre Season Meeting 1

7 Feb Sun 8 R SAVIO Savio 10k Dingli

8 Feb Sat 14 TF MAAA Pre Season Meeting 2

9 Feb Sun 15 R Attard AC Attard 10k

10 Feb Sat 21 TF MAAA Pre Season Meeting 3

11 Feb Sun 22 R MMOC Malta Marathon & Half Marathon

12 Mar Fri to Sun 6 to 8 TF EA European Indoor Championships CZE

13 Mar Sat 14 TF MAAA Challenge Meeting 1

14 Mar Thu 19 R St Patrick's Dingli 10 

15 Mar Sat 21 TF MAAA Clubs' League 1

16 Mar Sat 28 TF MAAA Challenge Meeting 2

17 Mar Tue 31 R Pembroke Pembroke Road Races 

Apr Sun 5 EASTER 2015

18 Apr Sat 11 TF MAAA Challenge Meeting 3

19 Apr Sat 18 TF MAAA Challenge Meeting 4

20 Apr Sun 19 R MAAA Masters' 10k

21 Apr Sat 25 TF MAAA Challenge Meeting 5

22 Apr Sun 26 R Gozo Gozo Half Marathon

23 May Sat 2 TF MAAA MAAA International Meeting

24 May Sun 3 R Mellieha AC Mellieha 10k 

25 May Wed &Thu 6 to 7 TF MAAA World Athletics' Day

26 May Sat 9 TF MAAA Clubs' League 2

27 May Wed 13 TF MAAA National Championships Day 1

28 May Sat & Sun 16 to 17 TF MAAA National Championships Days 2 and 3 

29 May Sat 23 MR MR MAAA Sub-Comm. Perskindol Mountain Running Championships 

30 May Sun 24 R Qala LC/ Greyhounds Qala 10K

31 May Sat 30 TF MAAA Challenge Meeting 6

32 May Sun 31 R Libertas Mosta Road Races

33 Jun Mon to Sat 1 to 6 TF GSSE GSSE Iceland

34 Jun Sun 7 R Qormi AC Qormi 10k

35 Jun Sun 14 R MOC/MAAA Olympic Day Run

36 Jun Wed 17 TF MAAA Summer Meeting 1 

37 Jun Sun & Mon 21 - 22 TF EOC European Games, AZE

38 Jun Tue 23 R B'Kara SJ B'kara 5k Road Running Series

39 Jun Mon 29 R St Patrick's Birzebbugia 5k St Patrick's AC

40 Jul Wed 1 TF MAAA Clubs' League 3

41 Jul Sat 4 MR EA EA Mountain Running Championships,POR

42 Jul Thu to Sun 9 to 12 TF EA European Under 23 Championships, EST

43 Jul Fri to Mon 10 to 13 TF FISEC FISEC Games MALTA

44 Jul Wed 15 TF MAAA Quadrathlon 1

45 Jul Wed to Sun 15 to 19 TF IAAF World Youth Championships, COL

46 Jul Thu to Sun 16 to 19 TF MAAA European Junior Championships, SWE

47 Jul Tue 21 TF B'Kara SJ B'kara 5k Road Running Series
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48 Jul Wed 22 TF MAAA Summer Meeting 2

49 Jul Sun to Fri 26 to 31 TF IOC EYOF, GEO

50 Aug Wed 5 TF MAAA Summer Meeting 3 

51 Aug Fri 7 R Zurrieq Wolves Zebbug (Malta) 10K Night Run

52 Aug Tue 18 R B'Kara SJ B'kara 5k Road Running Series

53 Aug Wed 19 TF MAAA Quadrathlon 2

54 Aug Sat to Mon 22 to 31 TF IAAF IAAF World Championships, CHI

55 Aug Fri 28 R Mellieha AC Birzebbugia 5k

56 Sep Tue & Wed 8 to 9 TF CIBA Brno European Kids' Games 

57 Sep Tue 8 R Swieqi SSA Swieqi 5k Road Race

58 Sep Sun 13 R Mellieha AC Mgarr Road Race

59 Sep Sat 19 R MR World Mountain Running Championships, GBR

60 Sep Sun 20 R Attard LC Attard

61 Sep Sun 27 R St Patrick's Smart City-Gudja 8k

62 Oct Sat 3 (tbc) R OASI Foundation OASI Cup Run

63 Oct Sun 11 R MMOC Ladies 10k 

64 Oct Sat 17 R MAAA League Race (Seniors) 1

65 Oct Sat 24 (tbc) R Sannat LC Sannat Road Race 

66 Oct Sun 25 R Mellieha AC Bugibba 10k

67 Oct Sun 25 CC MAAA League Race (Young Athletes)

68 Oct Sat 31 R MAAA League Race (Seniors) 2

69 Nov Sun 8 R MMOC Express Trailers Zurrieq Half Marathon

70 Nov Sun 15 CC MAAA League Race (Young Athletes)

71 Nov Fri to Sun 27,28,29 R Runners' Centre Malta International Challenge Marathon

72 Dec Wed 2 CC MAAA Schools' Cross Country

73 Dec Sun 13 R B'Kara SJ B'kara 10k

74 Dec Sun 13 CC MAAA League Race (Young Athletes)

75 Dec Sat 19 TF Pembroke Athleta Joe Gerada Athletics Meeting

76 Dec Sun 20 R MMOC Mdina-Spinola Road Race 

R Road Race

CC Cross Country

MR Mountain Running

TF Track and Field

F Field

tbc to be confirmed

2 approved Calendar Meeting 06.11.2014 


